Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA
2018 Swim D Div

Rank AthletelD AthleteName

Sture Griffin
Payne Damon
McEwan Connor
Taylor Kaden
Johnson Laith

Turner Lana
Scaife Bronte
Kean Jorgina

Montagnon Luke
Johnson William
Long Caleb

Houghton Isobelle

Leaman Holly
Gawel Sacha

Turner Ethan
Corderoy Bill
Peak Jayden

Johnson Escher

McGovern Darcey
Bartholomeusz Tiana

Montagnon Jacques

Walmsley Callum
Podmore Cody

Young Ellie
McEwan Jayde
Toneman Hayley

Rogers Adrian
Brown Owen

McCulloch Dylan

Collier Charlotte

Year 7 Boys
1 5448
2 6747
= 3938
= 4208
= 6372
Year 7 Girls
1 5533
2 7736
3 3832
Year 8 Boys
1 2672
2 6375
3 839
Year 8 Girls
1 2287
2 7554
3 6120
Year 9 Boys
1 5532
2 7350
3 1084
Year 9 Girls
1 6368
2 2611
3 3440
Year 10 Boys
1 2671
2 7135
3 4069
Year 10 Girls
1 5656
2 3939
3 1341
Year 11 & Over Boys
1 1176
2 1694
3 5088
Year 11 & Over Girls
1 1795
2 4186

3 6616

Straiton Elise
Moore Hannah

Subschool

Joseph Banks
Kelmscott
Governor Stirling
Governor Stirling
Kelmscott

Joseph Banks
Warwick
Governor Stirling

Butler
Kelmscott
Ballajura

Butler
Warwick
Kelmscott

Joseph Banks
Warwick
Ballajura

Kelmscott
Butler
Governor Stirling

Butler
Kelmscott
Governor Stirling

Joseph Banks
Governor Stirling
Ballajura

Ballajura
Butler
Joseph Banks

Butler
Governor Stirling
Kelmscott

TotalPoints

19
18
12
12
12

54
28
21

45
19
17

60
27
15

60
36
33

26
21
14

36
21
19

72
31
23

76
69
44

72
23
15



